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TU5534 DT301A DATA4000 Machine Learning Techniques for Data Analytics Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Patrick Matthews National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU5534 DT301A INFS1196 Strategic Information Systems Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Audrey Jennings National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU5535 DT301A DATA2004 Big Data Concepts Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Qianru Shang Room 3100, 3rd Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU5534 DT301A INFS3028 Software Quality Assurance Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Neil O'Connor National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU5534 DT301A MGMT4015 Business Decision-Making Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Siham Rahoui Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU5534 DT301A COMM9402 Communication Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Emma Sweeney National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU5534 DT301A STMG4012 Strategic Management Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Jennifer Manning National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/1 DT302/1 MGMT2006 Supply Chain Management Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Chao Ji-Hyland Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU912/1 DT302/1 MATH2004 Inferential Statistics Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 hrs Siham Rahoui Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU912/1 DT302/1 INFS3001 Database Systems Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 2 Hrs Thoa Pham Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU912/1 DT302/1 COMM9402 Communications Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Emma Sweeney National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/1 DT302/1 MATH1028 Linear Algebra Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Aongus O'Cairbre Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU912/2 DT302/2 BSMT2003 Supply Chain Methods Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Aongus O Cairbre National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/2 DT302/2 DATA2004 Big Data Concepts Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Qianru Shang Room 3100, 3rd Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU912/2 DT302/2 DATA 2003 Algorithms and Data Structures 2 Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Thoa Pham National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/4 DT302/4 MRKT4109 Marketing Analytics Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Qianru Shang National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/4 DT302/4 DATA4000 Machine Learning Techniques for Data Analytics Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Patrick Matthews National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU912/4 DT302/4 STMG4012 Strategic Management Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Jennifer Manning National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU675/1 DT303/1 MRKT1302 Behavioural Science Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Serge Basini National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU675/1 DT303/1 MRKT1311 Essentional of Communications Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Emma Sweeney National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU675/1 DT303/1 MRKT1118 Statistics Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Gráinne Murphy National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU675/1 DT303/1 MRKT1117 Marketing Research Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Niall Hayes Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU675/1 DT303/1 MRKT1300 Marketing Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Aileen Kennedy Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU675/1 DT303/1 MRKT1310 Introduction to Accounting Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Robert Nolan National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU675/2 DT303/2 MRKT2331 Marketing Research Applications Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 16.30 2.5 Hrs Niall Hayes National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU675/2 DT303/2 MRKT2333 International Marketing Thursday 09th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Conor Horan National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU675/2 DT303/2 MRKT2338 Business to Business Marketing Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Conor Horan Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU675/2 DT303/2 MRKT2334 Marketing Communications Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Valerie Gannon National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU675/2 DT303/2 MRKT2332 Macroeconomics Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Alan Murray Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU924/1 DT304/1 RETL1000 Retail Management - Foundations Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Aimee Hazeldine National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU924/1 DT304/1 ECON9105 Introductory Economics Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Ravshan Khaydarov Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU924/1 DT304/1 RETL9125 Electronic Retailing & Marketplace Analysis Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Wendy Shaw Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU924/1 DT304/1 ACCT9205 Accounting & Reporting for Business Entities Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Michael Kealy National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU924/2 DT304/2 FNCE3000 Corporate Finance Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Joe Molumby Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU924/4 DT304/4 RETL4022 Cyber Security in Retailing Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Bilal Yousuf Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street
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TU924/4 DT304/4 RETL4002 International Retailing Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Victoria Doyle Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU924/4 DT304/4 RETL4021 eCommerce Case Study Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Patrick Doran Brightspace

TU924/4 DT304/4 LOGT4005 Demand Chain Management Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Fiachra Coll National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU304 DT310 ACCT9041 Financial Accounting Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Irene Neville Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU304 DT310 ACCT9040 Management Accounting Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ian Clancy National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU304 DT310 ACCT9015 Auditing Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.45 3.15 Hrs  John Brennan Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU304 DT310 ACCT9023 Financial Management Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs James Fitzgerald National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU304 DT310 TAXN 9000 Taxation Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Moira O'Halloran Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU304 DT310 LAW9001 Business Law Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Mark Hyland National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU360 DT314A CONB1000 Consumer Insights Thursday 09th May 2024 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Sarah Strange Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU674/1 DT315/1 ECON1001 Economics 1 Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Alan Murray Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU674/1 DT315/1 ACCT1001 Financial Accounting 1 Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Helen O'Brien Gately National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU674/1 DT315/1 MRKT2001 Marketing Thursday 09th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Helen Chen Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU674/1 DT315/1 MATH1001 Quantitative Techiques 1 Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Pearleann Chadha Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU674/2 DT315/2 ACCT2002 Management Accounting Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Ruth O'Leary Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU674/2 DT315/2 MATH2001 Quantitative Techniques 2 Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ravshan Khaydarov Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU674/2 DT315/2 MRKT2333 International Marketing Thursday 09th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Conor Horan National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU674/2 DT315/2 FNCE2018 Business Finance B Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Ziqi Liu National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU674/2 DT315/2 ACCT2001 Financial Accounting 2 Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Louise O'Sullivan Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU674/2 DT315/2 MANG2001 Human Resource Management Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Ciara Nolan Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU674/2 DT315/2 ACCT2100 Business Taxation Wednesday 15th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Lucy Bowe National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU674/2 DT315/2 LOGT2013 Supply Chain Management Operations Thursday 16th May 2024 17.00 - 19.00 2 Hrs Eileen Doran National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU674/2 DT315/2 ECON2011 Econmics of the EU Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Ruth Casey National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/1 DT321/1 ECON9103 Introductory  Macroeconomics Tuesday 07th May 2024 17.00 - 19.00 2 Hrs Alan Murray National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/1 DT321/1 LAW1501 Contract Law Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Fiona Broughton Coveney National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/1 DT321/1 QMD2003 Quantitative Techiques Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Ayman Tobail Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU904/1 DT321/1 ACCT9206 Financial Accounting Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Alice Luby National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/1 DT321/1 LAW1500 Core Legal Skills Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Cathal Curran National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/1 DT321/1 LAW1503 Torts Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Clare Maguire Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU904/2 DT321/2 ACCT9207 Financial Reporting  Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Irene Neville Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU904/2 DT321/2 MGMT1084 Organisational Behaviour Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 15.30 1.5 Hrs Serge Basini National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/2 DT321/2 LAW2501 Constitutional Law Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Brian Barry Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU904/2 DT321/2 OPMN2000 Operations Management  Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Abubakar Ali National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/2 DT321/2 LAWS1031 Company Law Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Philip Gavin Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU904/2 DT321/2 EC0N9105 Introductory Microeconmics Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Nicola Timoney National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/2 DT321/2 LAW1040 Property Law Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ruth Cannon National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/3 DT321/3 LAW4019 European Human Rights Law Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Gene Carolan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street
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TU904/3 DT321/3 LAW3026 Administrative Law Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Stephen Carruthers Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/3 DT321/3 LAW1502 Criminal Law Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Niall Nelligan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/3 DT321/3 LAW3503 Equity Law Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Philp Gavin National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/3 DT321/3 LAW3028 EU Law Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Anthony O'Dwyer Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/3 DT321/3 ACCT3008 Management Accounting for Decision Makers Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Elaine Mooney Room 1020, 1st Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU904/3 DT321/3 LAW4021 Jurisprudence Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Cathal Curran National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/3 DT321/3 LAW3501 Evidence Law Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ruth Cannon Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 STMG1003 Global Strategic Management Wednesday 01st May 2024 9.30 - 14.30 5 Hrs Gultekin Cakir National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/4 DT321/4 FNCE 3001 Strategy & Leadership in Accounting & Finance Friday 03rd May 2024 9.30 - 15.30 6 Hrs Ruth O'Leary, Lucy Bowe, Seán O'ReillyONLINE - OPEN BOOK

TU904/4 DT321/4 BSST6008 Marketing Communications Friday 03rd May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Valerie Gannon National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/4 DT321/4 ADMG4000 Advanced Management Accounting 2 Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ian Clancy National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/4 DT321/4 LAW4000 Competition Law Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Mark Hyland National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/4 DT321/4 LAW4019 European Human Rights Law Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Gene Carolan National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/4 DT321/4 SSCM4000 Global Supply Chain Management Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 16.30 2.5 Hrs Margaret Farrell National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/4 DT321/4 LAW4017 Employment Law Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Niall Nelligan National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/4 DT321/4 FNCE3005 International Finance & Monetary Economics Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Intesar Madi Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 HRMG4000 International HRM Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Sue Mulhall Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 LAW3026 Administrative Law Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Stephen Carruthers Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 MGMT4009 Quality Mgmt. & Process Improvement Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 Hrs Abubakar Ali Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 FNST4000 Financial Strategy Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Jim Hanley Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 LAW 1502 Criminal Law Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Niall Neligan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 LAW9026 Immigration Refugee and Citizenship Law Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Gene Carolan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 EREL4000 Employee Relations Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Marian Jennings Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 LAW3503 Equity Law Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Philp Gavin National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/4 DT321/4 LAW 4027 Civil Procedure & ADR Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Gerard Hussey Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 FNSV4008 Financial Services Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Claire Griffin Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 TAXN1000 Taxation 2 Wednesday 15th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Moira O'Halloran Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 LAW4021 Jurisprudence Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Cathal Curran National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/4 DT321/4 STMK4005 Strategic Marketing Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Orla Hayes Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 FNES4000 Financial Econometrics Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Rawayda Abdou National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU904/4 DT321/4 LAW1204 Law & Technology Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Anthony O'Dwyer Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 LAW3501 Evidence Law Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ruth Cannon Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU904/4 DT321/4 BSST6008 Behavioural Economics Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 15.30 1.5 Emma Howard Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU673/1 DT324/1 ACCT1100 Financial Accounting Fundamentals Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Louie O'Sullivan National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU673/1 DT324/1 MATH1104 Quantitative Methods & Statistics Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Paula Barnwell National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU673/1 DT324/1 LOGT1100 Introduction to Logistics Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Fiachra Coll Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU673/2 DT324/2 FNCE2100 Enterprise Financing Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Joe Molumby Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street
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TU673/2 DT324/2 MGMT2101 Applied Management Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Paula Kilgarriff Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU673/2 DT324/2 MANG2001 Human Resource Management Thursday 09th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Anna Zherdeva National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU673/2 DT324/2 FNCE2018 Business Finance B Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Benjamin Lynch National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU673/2 DT324/2 ACCT2001 Financial Accounting 2 Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Louise O'Sullivan National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU673/2 DT324/2 INFS2100 eBusiness Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Wendy Shaw Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU673/2 DT324/2 MRKT2101 Marketing Management Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Hana Hlochova National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU673/2 DT324/2 ECON3103 Economics of Business B Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Ziqi Liu Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU673/2 DT324/2 RELT1100 Retail Management Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Paula Kilgarriff Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU113/4 DT331/4 CFNC4001 Corporate Finance Monday 13th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs James Fitzgerald Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU113/4 DT331/4 ACCT4000 Taxation (A & F) Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs John Brennan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU114/1 DT332/1 COMM9402 Communications Wednesday 08th May 2024 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Elizabeth Pratt Room 1020, 1st Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU114/1 DT332/1 ECON 9103 Macro Economics Tuesday 14th May 2024 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs John O'Callaghan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU114/1 DT332/1 HRMG 9403 Introduction to HRM Thursday 16th May 2024 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Bhuvan Isran Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU114/2 DT332/2 HRMG2008 Employee Resourcing and Talent Management Tuesday 07th May 2024 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Sue Mulhall Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU114/2 DT332/2 MKRT 9408  Marketing  Thursday 09th May 2024 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Daire Hooper Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU114/2 DT332/2 HRMG9401 Finance and Accounting for Non-Financial Thursday 16th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Andrew Bridgett Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU114/3 DT332/3 LAW2204 Employment Law Tuesday 07th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Niall Kearney Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU114/3 DT332/3 HRMG3302 Employee Relations Monday 13th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Yanyi Wang Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU114/3 DT332/3 HRMG4402 Health & Safety Thursday 16th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Ciara Nolan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU114/4 DT332/4 HRMG4403 International HRM Tuesday 07th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Yanyi Wang Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU114/4 DT332/4 HRMG4001 Ethics & Corporate Governance Thursday 09th May 2024 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Maeve O'Connell Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU922/1 DT341/1 ACCT9205 Accounting and Reporting for Business Entities Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Alice Luby Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU922/1 DT341/1 MRKT1010 Marketing Information Systems Thursday 09th May 2024 16.45 - 17.35 50 Mins Kieran Flanagan Room 1020, 1st Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU922/1 DT341/1 MATH2003 Quantitative Methods Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Rishi Choudhary Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU922/1 DT341/1 ECON9105 Introduction to Microeconomics Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Noel Costello Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU922/1 DT341/1 MRKT1009 Consumer Psychology Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Alan McCormack Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU922/1 DT341/1 COMM9402 Communications Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Emma Sweeney Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU922/1 DT341/1 MRKT1012 Irish Business Environment Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Zack Twamley National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU922/2 DT341/2 MRKT2427 International Marketing Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Justina Sekute National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU922/2 DT341/2 ECON9103 Introductory  Macroeconomics Wednesday 15th May 2024 14.00 - 15.30 1.5 Hrs Instesar Madi Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU922/2 DT341/2 ACCT2011 Managerial Accounting Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Robert Nolan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU922/3 DT341/3 MRKT3508 Consumer Behaviour Tuesday 07th May 2024 17.00 - 19.00 2 Hrs Kevina Cody
 National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU922/3 DT341/3 MRKT3509 Marketing Analysis Thursday 09th May 2024 14.00 - 16.30 2.5 Hrs Donncha Ryan National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU922/3 DT341/3 ACCT3500 Financial Analysis Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Elaine Mooney Room 2065, 2nd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU922/3 DT341/3 MRKT3510 Marketing Communications Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Tara Holland Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU922/3 DT341/3 MRKT3512 Strategic Marketing Wednesday 15th May 2024 17.00 - 19.00 2 hrs Orla Hayes National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU922/3 DT341/3 MRKT3511 Research Methods Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Alan McCormack National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8
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TU925/1 DT343/1 RETL1000 Retail Management - Foundations Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Aimee Hazeldine National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU925/1 DT343/1 ECON9105 Introductory Economics Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Ravshan Khaydarov National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU925/1 DT343/1 QMD2002 Quantitative Methods 1 Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Paula Barnwell National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU925/1 DT343/1 ACCT9205 Accounting & Reporting for Business Entities Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Michael Kealy National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU925/2 DT343/2 FNCE3000 Corporate Finance Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Joe Molumby Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU925/2 DT343/2 RETL2000 Retail Mangement 2 Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Damian O'Reilly  Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU925/4 DT343/4 RETL4002 International Retailing Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Victoria Doyle Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU925/4 DT343/4 RETL1023 Retail & Services Case Study Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 14.30 5 Hrs Dónal O'Brien Room 3100, 3rd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU925/4 DT343/4 LOGT4005 Demand Chain Management Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Fiachra Coll National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU925/4 DT343/4 MRKT4010 Information Strategy & Management Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Patrick Doran National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU366/1 DT346/1 MGMT1053 Analytics for Strategic Decision Making Wednesday 08th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs John Crowe Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU366/2 DT346/2 HRMG9006 Resourcing and Talent Management Tuesday 07th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Sue Mulhall Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU309 DT349 SCMT3003 Strategic Supply Management Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Margaret Farrell Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU309 DT349 STLP 1001 Stategy & Leadership 2 Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Dónal O'Brien Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU914/1 DT354/1 FIN2001 Financial Accounting Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Ziqi Liu Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU914/1 DT354/1 INFS1003 OO Software Development 1 Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Catherine Higgins Room 3089, 3rd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU914/1 DT354/1 COMM9402 Communications Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Emma Sweeney National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/2 DT354/2 MATH2003 Supply Chain Methods Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Aongus O Cairbre National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/2 DT354/2 MATH2004 Inferential Statistics Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 hrs Siham Rahoui Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU914/2 DT354/2 ACCT2009 Finance Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Junyu Song Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU914/2 DT354/2 INFS2009 Algorithms and Data Structures 2 Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Catherine Higgins National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/2 DT354/2 INFS2007 Advanced Databases Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Omar Portillo Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU914/4 DT354/4 INFS1196 Strategic Information Systems Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Audrey Jennings National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/4 DT354/4 INFS3028 Software Quality Assurance Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Neil O'Connor National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU914/4 DT354/4 INFS4001 Software Patterns Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Patrick Matthews Room 3089, 3rd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU914/4 DT354/4 STMG4012 Strategic Management Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Jennifer Manning National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/1 DT358/1 ECON9103 Introduction of Macro Economics Tuesday 07th May 2024 17.00 - 19.00 2 Hrs Eileen Doran National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/1 DT358/1 LOGT1003 Forecasting & Inventory Management Thursday 09th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Chao Ji-Hyland Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU907/1 DT358/1 MATH1004 Quantitative Analysis Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Qianru Shang National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/1 DT358/1 FIN2001 Financial Accounting Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Junyu Song National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/2 DT358/2 BSMT 9005 Introduction to Custom & Inter Trade Thursday 09th May 2024 14.00 - 16.30 2.5 Hrs Yvonne Sheehan National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/2 DT358/2 ACCT9208 Management Accounting Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Junyu Song National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/2 DT358/2 LOGT2003 Transport Operations Management Wednesday 15th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Eileen Doran Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU907/4 DT358/4 GSCM4001 Global Supply Chain Management Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 16.30 2.5 Hrs Margaret Farrell National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/4 DT358/4 MGMT4009 Quality Mgmt & Process Improvement Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 Hrs Abubakar Ali Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU907/4 DT358/4 LOGT4012 Business Process Modelling Friday 10th May 2024 17:30 - 19.30 2 Hrs John Crowe National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/4 DT358/4 MGMT4015 Business Decision-Making Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Siham Rahoui Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street
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TU907/4 DT358/4 STMG4005 Strategic Management Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Jennifer Manning National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU907/4 DT358/4 MGMT4007 Entrepreneurship Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Bhuvan Israni National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU676/1 DT360/1 RETL1000 Retail Management - Foundations Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Aimee Hazeldine National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU676/1 DT360/1 ECON9105 Introductory Economics Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Ravshan Khaydarov National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU676/1 DT360/1 QMD2002 Quantitative Methods 1 Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Paula Barnwell National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU676/1 DT360/1 ACCT9205 Accounting & Reporting for Business Entities Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Michael Kealy National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU676/2 DT360/2 FNCE3000 Corporate Finance Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Joe Molumby Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU676/2 DT360/2 RETL2000 Retail Mangement 2 Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Damian O'Reilly  Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU931/3 DT364/3 ACCT3005 Accounting for Management and Control & Decision-MakingTuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Helen O'Brien Gately Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU931/3 DT364/3 MGMT4015 Business Decision-Making Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Siham Rahoui Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU931/3 DT364/3 FNCE2004 Mathematics for Finance and Economics Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ravshan Khaydarov National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU931/3 DT364/3 MRKT3012 International Marketing Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs laurence Paveau Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU931/4 DT364/4 SSCM4000 Global Supply Chain Management Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 16.30 2.5 Hrs Margaret Farrell National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU931/4 DT364/4 HRMG4000 International HRM Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Sue Mulhall Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU931/4 DT364/4 FNST4000 Financial Strategy Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Jim Hanley Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU931/4 DT364/4 STMG4000 Strategic Management Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Keiron Fletcher National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU931/4 DT364/4 MKCM4004 Marketing Communciations Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Orla Hayes Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU903/1 DT365/1 MGMT1084 Organisational Behaviour Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 15.30 1.5 Hrs Serge Basini National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/1 DT365/1 COMM9402 Communications Friday 10th May 2024 17:30 - 19.00 1.5 Hrs Isaac Antwi-Boasiako National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/1 DT365/1 ACCT9206 Financial Accounting Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Alice Luby National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/1 DT365/1 QMD2003 Quantitative Methods Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Gráinne Murphy & Siobhan McCarthyNational Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/1 DT365/1 ECON9103 Introductory Macroeconomics  Wednesday 15th May 2024 14.00 - 15.30 1.5 Hrs Seamus Aongus Buckley National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/2 DT365/2 ACCT9207 Financial Reporting Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Irene Neville National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/2 DT365/2 INFM2000 Information Management Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Kieran Flanagan & Sean Trimble National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/2 DT365/2 OPMN2000 Operations Management  Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Abubakar Ali National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/2 DT365/2 EUFK2001 EU Integration Monday 13th May 2024 18.00 - 19.30 1.5 Hrs Siobhan McCarthy National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/2 DT365/2 FNCE2004 Mathematics for Finance and Economics Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ravshan Khaydarov National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/2 DT365/2 MGMT2012 Management Science Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Kieran Flanagan Room 1020, 1st Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU903/2 DT365/2 BUSL2000 Business Law Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Caoimhe Kiernan National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/4 DT365/4 STMG1003 Global Strategic Management Wednesday 01st May 2024 9.30 - 14.30 5 Hrs Gultekin Cakir National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8 

TU903/4 DT365/4 FNCE 3001 Strategy & Leadership in Accounting & Finance Friday 03rd May 2024 9.30 - 15.30 6 Hrs Ruth O'Leary, Lucy Bowe, Seán O'ReillyONLINE - OPEN BOOK

TU903/4 DT365/4 BSST6008 Marketing Communications Friday 03rd May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Valerie Gannon National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/4 DT365/4 ADMG4000 Advanced Management Accounting 2 Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ian Clancy National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/4 DT365/4 SSCM4000 Global Supply Chain Management Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 16.30 2.5 Hrs Margaret Farrell National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/4 DT365/4 HRMG4000 International HRM Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Sue Mulhall Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU903/4 DT365/4 FNCE3005 International Finance & Monetary Economics Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Intesar Madi Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU903/4 DT365/4 MGMT4009 Quality Mgmt & Process Improvement Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 Hrs Abubakar Ali Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street
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TU903/4 DT365/4 FNST4005 Financial Strategy Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Jim Hanley National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/4 DT365/4 SISY1000 Strategic Information Systems Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Audrey Jennings National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/4 DT365/4 EREL4000 Employee Relations Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Marian Jennings Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU903/4 DT365/4 FNSV4008 Financial Services Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Claire Griffin Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU903/4 DT365/4 TAXN1000 Taxation 2 Wednesday 15th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Moira O'Halloran Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU903/4 DT365/4 FNES4000 Financial Econometrics Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Rawayda Abdou National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU903/4 DT365/4 STMK4005 Strategic Marketing Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Orla Hayes Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU903/4 DT365/4 BSST6008 Behavioural Economics Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 15.30 1.5 Hrs Emma Howard Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU910/1 DT366/1 ACCT9206 Financial Accounting Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Lucy Bowe Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU910/1 DT366/1 FIN2002 Business Finance 1 Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ziqi Liu National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU910/1 DT366/1 MATH1003 Quantitative Analysis Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Gráinne Murphy Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU910/1 DT366/1 ECON1003 Introductory Economics Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Adnan Velic National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU910/1 DT366/1 COMM9403 Communications Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Ruth Casey Room 2065, 2nd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU910/2 DT366/2 ACCT9207 Financial Reporting Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Irene Neville Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU910/2 DT366/2 ACCT 9210 Management Accounting 1 Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ian Clancy National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU910/2 DT366/2 EUFK2001 EU Integration Thursday 09th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Ruth Casey Room 1020, 1st Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU910/2 DT366/2 FNCE2004 Mathematics for Finance and Economics Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ravshan Khaydarov National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU910/2 DT366/2 FNCE2003 Finance 2 Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Sharadha Tilley National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU910/2 DT366/2 LAW1004 Business Law Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Mark Hyland National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU910/3 DT366/3 FNCE 3001 Strategy & Leadership in Accounting & Finance Friday 03rd May 2024 9.30 - 15.30 6 Hrs Mark Hyland, Lucy Bowe and Ruth O'LearyONLINE - OPEN BOOK

TU910/3 DT366/3 ACCT3005 Accounting for Management and Control & Decision-MakingTuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Helen O'Brien Gately Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU910/3 DT366/3 FNCE3005 International Finance & Monetary Economics Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Intesar Madi Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU910/3 DT366/3 ACCT3003 Advanced Financial Reporting Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Grainne Tighe National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU910/3 DT366/3 ACCT3004 Auditing Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.45 3.15 Hrs John Brennan Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU910/3 DT366/3 FNCE3004 Corporate Finance Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs James Fitzgerald National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU910/3 DT366/3 MGMT9868 Investment and Portfolio Management Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ruth O'Leary Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU910/3 DT366/3 FNCE3003 Derivatives Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Brian Byrne Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU910/3 DT366/3 FNCE3002 Financial Econometrics Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Damian Cassells Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU910/3 DT366/3 ACCT3002 Taxation Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs John Brennan Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU910/3 DT366/3 FNCE3006 Financial Services & Financial Institutions Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Sharadh Tiley Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU315 DT384 SCMT3003 Strategic Supply Management Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Margaret Farrell Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU315 DT384 INFS1102 Technology Management Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Patrick Wall National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU315 DT384 MRKT1219 Strategic Marketing for Innovation Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Daire Hooper National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU315 DT384 INNT1000 Corporate Entrepreneurship Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Martina Brophy National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU315 DT384 MGMT3110 Strategic Management Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Hana Hlochova National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU318 DT390 FNSA9000 Financial Statement Analysis Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Mark Lonergan National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU318 DT390 DERI9000 Risk Management Thursday 09th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs James Hanly National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8
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TU318 DT390 FNCE9006 Financial Asset Valuation Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Qianru Shang Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU318 DT390 FNCE9007 Financial Institutions Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Sharadha Tilley National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU318 DT390 FNCE9008 International Finance 2 Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Rowayda Abdou Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU318 DT390 FNES9001 Econemetrics 2 Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Lucia Morales Room 4089, 4th Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU906/1 DT398/1 COMM9402 Commincations Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Ruth Casey Room 3089, 3rd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU906/1 DT398/1 MRKT9408 Marketing Friday 10th May 2024 17:00 - 19.00 2 Hrs Daire Hooper National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU906/1 DT398/1 HRMG9403 Introduction to Human Resource Management Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Elaine Rossiter Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU906/2 DT398/2 HRMG2208 Employee Resourcing and Talent Management Thursday 09th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Elaine Rossiter Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU906/2 DT398/2 ACCT9208 Finance for Non-Finance Students Tuesday 14th May 2024 17.00 - 20.00 3 Hrs Andrew Bridgett National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU906/2 DT398/2 LAW2029 Employment Law Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Niall Kearney Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU906/4 DT398/4 HRMG4003 Employee Relations Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Marian Jennings Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU906/4 DT398/4 MGMT4014 Strategic Management Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Jennifer Manning National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU356/1 DT398A/1 HRMG9011 Strategic Resourcing and Talent Management Tuesday 07th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Sue Mulhall Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU356/1 DT398A/1 LAW9019 Employment Law Thursday 09th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Marian Jennings Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU356/2 DT398A/2 HRMG9003 Organisational Behaviour in Dynamic Environments Tuesday 07th May 2024 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Hana Hlochova Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU356/2 DT398A/2 HRMG9005 Leading, Managing and Developing People Thursday 09th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3hrs Elaine Rossiter Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU356/2 DT398A/2 HRMG9004 Strategic Performance & Reward Management Tuesday 14th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3hrs Elaine Rossiter Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU905/1 DT399/1 ACCT9206 Financial Accounting Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Louise O'Sullivan Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU905/1 DT399/1 FIN2002 Business Finance 1 Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ziqi Liu National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU905/1 DT399/1 MATH1027 Mathematics for Economics & Finance Monday 13th May 2024 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Pearleann Chadha National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU905/1 DT399/1 ECON1027 Statistics for Economics & Finance Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Brian Byrne National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU905/1 DT399/1 ECON9104 Intro Economics Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Nicola Timoney National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU905/1 DT399/1 COMM 9402 Communications Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Ruth Casey Room 3089, 3rd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU905/2 DT399/2 ECON2018 Economics of Strategy Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Catarina Marvão Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU905/2 DT399/2 FIN 2003 Finance 2 Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Jim Hanley Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU905/2 DT399/2 EUFK2001 EU Integration Thursday 09th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 hrs Ruth Casey Room 1025, 1st Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU905/2 DT399/2 ECON2020 International Trade & Globalisation Friday 10th May 2024 17:00 - 19.00 2 Hrs Nicola Timoney National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU905/2 DT399/2 ECON4002 Labour Economics Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Seamus Aongus Buckley Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU905/3 DT399/3 FNCE3018 ESG and responsible Financial Management Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Dylan Kirby National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU905/3 DT399/3 FNCE3005 International Finance & Monetary Economics Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Intesar Madi Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU905/3 DT399/3 ECON4001 Public Economics Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Clare O'Mahony  and Nicola Timony - 50 Students Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU905/3 DT399/3 ECON 4000 Economics of the Developing World Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Míde Griffin Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street 

TU905/3 DT399/3 MGMT9868 Investment and Portfolio Management Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ruth O'Leary Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU905/3 DT399/3 FNCE3003 Derivatives Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Brian Byrne National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU905/3 DT399/3 FNCE3002 Financial Econometrics Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Rawayda Abdou National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU905/3 DT399/3 FNCE3006 Financial Services & Financial Institutions Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Sharadha Tilley Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU966/4 DT517B/4 SPAN 4000 Spanish for Professional Purposes Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs P Perez, Susana Olmos National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8
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TU966/4 DT517B/4 SPAN 4003 Spanish-English Professional Translation Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 Hrs Christopher Dixon Room 2065, 2nd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU966/4 DT517B/4 SPAN 8001 Current Affairs in Spain Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Pilar Molina Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU966/4 DT517B/4 FREN 8007 Current Affairs in France Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Odette Gabaudan National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU966/4 DT517B/4 ENGA  4000 Modernism & 20th C Eng Lit Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Sascha Harris Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU966/4 DT517B/4 FREN 8002 French For Pro Purposes Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Isabelle Soudry Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU966/4 DT517B/4 MED 4019 Spanish Cinema Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Jusus Urda Munoz, Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU966/4 DT517B/4 FREN  8004 French-English Professioal Translation Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 Hrs Aoife Connolly Room 2069, 2nd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU967/1 DT518A/1 ITAL  1025 Italian Studies 1 Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Claire Buckley National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU967/1 DT518A/1 GERM  1027 German Studies 1 Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Daphne Seeman Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU967/1 DT518A/1 IREL  1009  Irish Studies 1 Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Antaine O Farachain National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU967/1 DT518A/1 SPAN 1025  Spanish & Latin Amer Studies 1 Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Deirdre Kelly/Pilar Molina/Mirna VohsenCourtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU967/1 DT518A/1 FREN  1023  French & Francophone Studies 1 Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Isabelle Soudry//Barry Nevin National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU967/2 DT518A/2 SPAN  2037  Spanish Language 2A Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Deirdre Kelly / Jesus Urda Munoz / Mirna VohnsenCarmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU967/2 DT518A/2 SPAN 2038 Spanish Language 2B Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Isabel Martinez National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU967/2 DT518A/2 GERM  2028 German Language 2A Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Tara McKiernan National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU967/2 DT518A/2 FREN  2038  French Language 2A Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Carmel O'Reilly & Barry Nevin Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU967/2 DT518A/2 IREL  2002 Irish Studies 2/An Ghaeilge 2 Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Sean O'Cadhla Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU967/2 DT518A/2 GERM 2027 German Studies 2 Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Sascha Harris Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU967/4 DT518A/4 SPAN 4000 Spanish for Professional Purposes Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Susanna Olmos, Paloma Perez ValdesNational Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU967/4 DT518A/4 SPAN  4003 Spanish-English Professional Translation Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 Hrs Christopher Dixon Room 2065, 2nd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU967/4 DT518A/4 SPAN  8001 Current Affairs in Spain Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Pilar Molina Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU967/4 DT518A/4 FREN  8002 French For Pro Purposes Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Isobelle Soudry Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU967/4 DT518A/4 ITAL8002 Italian for Pro. Purp. Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Susanna Nocchi Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU967/4 DT518A/4 IRSH  8001 Irish for Pro Purposes Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Sean O'Cadhla Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU967/4 DT518A/4 FREN  8004 French-English Professioal Translation Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 Hrs Aoife Connolly Room 2069, 2nd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU965/1 DT555A/1 ACCT 1017 Accounting 1 Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Peter Fennelly National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/1 DT555A/1 MRKT  1036 Marketing Theory Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Cathriona Nash National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/1 DT555A/1 ECON  1020 Principles of Economics Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Adnan Velic National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/1 DT555A/1 GERM  1027 German Studies 1 Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Daphne Seeman National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/1 DT555A/1 IREL  1009  Irish Studies 1 Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Antaine O Farachain National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/1 DT555A/1 ITAL  1025 Italian Studies 1 Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Claire Buckley National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/1 DT555A/1 SPAN 1025 Spanish & Latin Amer Studies 1 Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Deirdre Kelly/Pilar Molina/Mirna VohsenCourtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU965/1 DT555A/1 FREN  1023 French & Francophone Studies 1 Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Aoife Connolly/Barry Nevin National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/2 DT555A/2 IBUS  2001 International Trade & Glob Friday 03rd May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Thi Ngoc Dao National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/2 DT555A/2 SPAN  2037  Spanish Language 2A Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Deirdre Kelly / Jesus Urda Munoz / Mirna VohnsenCarmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU965/2 DT555A/2 CULT  2013  Intercultural Studies Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Mirna Vohnsen National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/2 DT555A/2 MED  2019 World Cinema Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Barry Nevin/Jesus Urda Munoz National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8
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TU965/2 DT555A/2 CHIN  2006 Chinese Language 2B Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Jun Ni National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/2 DT555A/2 FREN  2037 French Language 2B Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Valerie Hascoet National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/2 DT555A/2 ITAL  2015 Italian Language 2B Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Etain Watson National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/2 DT555A/2 SPAN  2038 Spanish Language 2B Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Isabel Martinez National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/2 DT555A/2 ITAL  2014 Italian Languages 2A Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Susanna Nocchi National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/2 DT555A/2 GERM  2028 German Language 2A Friday 10th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Daphne Seeman National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/2 DT555A/2 FREN  2038  French Language 2A Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Carmel O'Reilly & Barry Nevin Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU965/2 DT555A/2 ITAL  2016  Italian Studies 2 Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Etain Watson Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU965/2 DT555A/2 IREL  2002 Irish Studies 2/An Ghaeilge 2 Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 11.30 2 Hrs Sean O'Cadhla Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU965/2 DT555A/2 GERM 2027 German Studies 2 Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Sascha Harris Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU965/2 DT555A/2 FREN  2039 French & Francophone Studies 2 Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Aoife Connolly/Isabelle Soudry Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU965/2 DT555A/2 SPAN  2039  Span/Latin American Studies 2 Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Jusus Urda Munoz,Paloma Perez Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU965/2 DT555A/2 IBUS  2003 International Corp-Finance Wednesday 15th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Peter Fennelly Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU967/2 DT555A/2 IREL  2001  Irish Lang 2A/Gaeilge Teang 2A Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Antaine O'Farachain National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/2 DT555A/2 IREL  2001  Irish Lang 2A/Gaeilge Teang 2A Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Antaine O'Farachain National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/2 DT555A/2 IBUS  2007 Principles of Management Thursday 16th May 2024 17.00 - 19.00 2 Hrs Niall Hayes National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/2 DT555A/2 IBUS  2008 Intro to Log & Supp Chain Mgmt Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Rishi Choudhary Carmelites Community Centre, Aungier Street

TU965/4 DT555A/4 SPAN 4000 Spanish for Professional Purposes Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Susana Olmos National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/4 DT555A/4 SPAN  4003 Spanish-English Professional Translation Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 Hrs Christopher Dixon Room 2065, 2nd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU965/4 DT555A/4 ITAL  8005  Italian-English Professional Translation Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 16.30 2.5 Hrs Christopher Dixon Room 2069, 2nd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU965/4 DT555A/4 FREN 8007 Current Affairs in France Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Odette Gabaudan National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/4 DT555A/4 SPAN  8001 Current Affairs in Spain Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Pilar Molina Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU965/4 DT555A/4 GERM  8001 Current Affairs in Germany Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Sascha Harris National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/4 DT555A/4 IBUS  4000 Regulatory Framework Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Mark Hyland National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/4 DT555A/4 IBUS  4001 Current Issues in Global Busin Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ardan Velic National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU965/4 DT555A/4 FREN  8002  French For Pro Purposes Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Isobelle Soudry Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU965/4 DT555A/4 GERM  8002 German for Professional Purposes Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Dagmar Fisher Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU965/4 DT555A/4 ITAL8002 Italian for Pro. Purp. Tuesday 14th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Susanna Nocchi Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU965/4 DT555A/4 IRSH  8001 Irish for Pro Purposes Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Sean O'Cadhla Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU965/4 DT555A/4 MED 4019 Spanish Cinema Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Jusus Urda Munoz, Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU965/4 DT555A/4 LANG  4809 France-Algeria: Forget & Rem Wednesday 15th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Aoife Connolly Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU965/4 DT555A/4 FREN  8004 French-English Professioal Translation Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 Hrs Aoife Connolly Room 2069, 2nd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU965/4 DT555A/4 GERM  8004 German-English Pro Translation Thursday 16th May 2024 14.00 - 16.30 2.5 Hrs Catherine Spenser Room 2069, 2nd Floor - TU Dublin Aungier Street

TU965/4 DT555A/4 BUS  4003 International Marketing Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Conor Horan National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

DT629/1 LOGT9401 Introduction to Logistics and Supply Chain Management Tuesday 07th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 Hrs Yvonne Sheehan Brightspace

DT629/1 BSMT9006 SCM IT systems Tuesday 07th May 2024 16.00 - 18.30 2.5 Hrs Gerry Colreavey Brightspace

DT629/2 BSMT9024 Distribution and Warehousing Wednesday 08th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 Hrs Yvonne Sheehan Brightspace
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DT629/2 BSMT9026 Air Freight Logistics Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 16.30 2.5 Hrs Abubakar Ali Brightspace

DT629/2 BSMT9025 Sea Freight Logistics Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.00 2.5 Hrs Kay McGinley Brightspace

DT629/2 BSMT9027 Road Freight Logistics Thursday 09th May 2024 14.00 - 16.30 2.5 Hrs Yvonne Sheehan (22 Students) Brightspace

TU317/1 DT9036/1 RETL1011 Global Fashion Retail Strategy Wednesday 08th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Victoria Doyle Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU317/1 DT9036/1 RETL1009 Fashion PR & Comms Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Emily-Jane Homan National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU317/1 DT9036/1 RETL1035 Retail Merchandising Analytics 1 Monday 13th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs Patrick Doran National Stadium, Hall 2, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU317/1 DT9036/1 RETL1002 Fashion Buying 1 Wednesday 15th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Fiachra Coll National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU324 DT9330 ACCT9041 Financial Accounting Tuesday 07th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Irene Neville Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU324 DT9330 ACCT9025 Management Accounting Thursday 09th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Ian Clancy National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU324 DT9330 ACCT9015 Auditing Friday 10th May 2024 9.30 - 12.45 3.15 Hrs John Brennan Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU324 DT9330 ACCT9023 Financial Management Monday 13th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs James Fitzgerald National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU324 DT9330 TAXN 9000 Taxation Thursday 16th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Moira O'Halloran Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU324 DT9330 LAW9001 Business Law Friday 17th May 2024 9.30 - 12.30 3 Hrs Mark Hyland National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU5537 HRMG9006 Resourcing and Talent Management Tuesday 07th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Sue Mulhall Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU5537 MGMT1053 Analytics for Strategic Decision Making Wednesday 08th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs John Crowe Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU378 MGMT3035 Project Management Thursday 09th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Saad Ahmed Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU378 LOGT9405 Supply Chain Analytics Tuesday 14th May 2024 14.00 - 16.00 2 Hrs John Crowe National Stadium, Hall 1, South Circular Road, Dublin 8

TU378 MGMT9876 Strategic Procurement Management Friday 17th May 2024 14.00 - 17.00 3 Hrs Margaret Farrell Courtyard Ground Floor, TU Dublin,   Aungier Street

TU353/1 & TU353A/1 FNCE 2010 Financial Analysis & Reporting Friday 10th May 2024 17.30 - 20.00 2.5 hrs Anne Marie Cogan ONLINE

TU35/1 & TU353A/1 MRKT 1030 Marketing Thursday 16th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Aileen Kennedy Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU353/2 & TU353A/2 SHRM 1001 Strategic HR Management Thursday 16th May 2024 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Sue Mulhall Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU423A/1 FNCE 2010 Financial Analysis & Reporting Friday 10th May 2024 17.30 - 20.00 2.5 hrs Anne Marie Cogan ONLINE

TU423A/1 MRKT 1030 Marketing Thursday 16th May 2024 18.00 - 21.00 3 Hrs Aileen Kennedy Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street

TU423A/1 SHRM 1001 Strategic HR Management Thursday 16th May 2024 18.00 - 20.00 2 Hrs Sue Mulhall Room 5050, 5th Floor, TU Dublin, Aungier Street


